
The Ginspa is unique in
that we integrate the

botanicals found in our
craft gins, into all of

our massage
treatments.

GinSpa at Lanseria
Country Estate

For the Face
60-minute deep cleanse facial R440

60-minute pampering facial R330

For the Hands and Feet
60-minute manicure OR pedicure (normal cutex) with paraffin wax R330
60-minute gel manicure and pedicure R400

Massage
60-minute full body aromatherapy massage R600
60-minute full body hot stone massage R600

60-minute full body sweedish massage R580
60-minute deep tissue massage R635
60-minute sports massage R635

Our treatments
are available for
all skin types.

Palamino Drive, Lindley, Lanseria,
1739
https://lanseriacountryestate.co.za 
011-6598054

RELAXE &

REVIVE

30-minute feet massage R275

30-minute reflexology R310

30-minute hand massage R220

20-minute file & paint R130

30-minute soak off R110

Single Couple

R760

R630

R720

R500

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

R1310

R1310

R1310
R1410
R1410

30-minute back, neck & shoulders massage

30-minute indian head massage

R350 R820

R310 R690

Packages
120-minute full body massage with manicure & peticure R880

120-minute full body hot stone massage, pedicure with
parafin wax and indian head massage

R930

180-minute full body massage, full body exfoliation,
facial & pedicure

R1130

90-minute back, neck & shoulders hot stone massage
with manicure & pedicure

R680

60-minute back exfoliation with back massage R635

R1910

R2010

R2410

R1310

R1310

60-minute kiddies manicure, pedicure & back massage R330


