RELAXE & REVIVE



The Ginspa is unique in that we integrate the botanicals found in our craft gins, into all of our massage treatments.





GinSpa at Lanseria Country Estate

For the Face	Single	Couple
60-minute deep cleanse facial	R440	n/a
60-minute pampering facial	R330	n/a
	•	
For the Hands and Feet		
60-minute manicure OR pedicure (normal cutex) with paraffin wax	R330	R760
60-minute gel manicure and pedicure	R400	n/a
30-minute feet massage	R275	R630
30-minute reflexology	R310	R720
30-minute hand massage	R220	R500
20-minute file & paint	R130	n/a
30-minute soak off	R110	n/a
	••	
Massage		
60-minute full body aromatherapy massage	R600	R1310
60-minute full body hot stone massage	R600	R1310
60-minute full body sweedish massage	R580	R1310
60-minute deep tissue massage	R635	R1410
60-minute sports massage	R635	R1410
30-minute back, neck & shoulders massage	R350	R820
30-minute indian head massage	R310	R690
••••••	••	
Packages		
120-minute full body massage with manicure & peticure	R880	R1910
120-minute full body hot stone massage, pedicure with	R930	R2010
parafin wax and indian head massage		
180-minute full body massage, full body exfoliation, facial & pedicure	R1130	R2410
90-minute back, neck & shoulders hot stone massage with manicure & pedicure	R680	R1310
60-minute back exfoliation with back massage	R635	R1310
60-minute kiddies manicure, pedicure & back massage	R330	

Our treatments are available for all skin types.

Palamino Drive, Lindley, Lanseria, 1739 https://lanseriacountryestate.co.za 011-6598054